STAINLESS STEEL SEISMIC TRIBECA ENCLOSURE
SEISCORE SERIES
IP66
5
YEARS
MECHANICAL PARTS
GUARANTEE
10

DEPTH
- C -
INSIDE
HEIGHT
- G -
INSIDE
WIDTH
- H -
INSIDE
DEPTH
- D -
PLATE
MEASURE-
MENT
-ExF-
MVAC166040 1650 600 400 1540 490 375 1520x470
MVAC168040 1650 800 400 1540 690 375 1520x670
MVAC161040 1650 1000 400 1540 890 375 1520x870
MVAC186040 1800 600 400 1690 490 375 1670x470
MVAC188040 1800 800 400 1690 690 375 1670x670
MVAC186050 1800 600 500 1690 490 475 1670x470
MVAC188050 1800 800 500 1690 690 475 1670x670
MVAC181040 1800 1000 400 1690 890 375 1670x870
MVAC181050 1800 1000 500 1690 890 475 1670x870
MVAC206040 2000 600 400 1890 600 375 1870x470
MVAC208040 2000 800 400 1890 800 375 1870x670
MVAC208050 2000 800 500 1890 800 475 1870x670
MVAC201040 2000 1000 400 1890 890 375 1870x870
MVAC201050 2000 1000 500 1890 890 475 1870x870
 Version: Normative UL. Nema 4x, 12, 3r and 1 Add “UL” to the reference. Ex “MVAC166040 UL”
 Version: Stainless steel AISI 316L Add “_6” to the reference. Ex “MVAC166040_6”
PLAN
SEISCORE SERIES